
Zentralfriedhof

Pfarrzentrum St. Johannes

Auf der Tändelwiese

Feldgasse

Lazarettgürtel

Hohenstaufengasse/
Citypark

Gürtelturmplatz

Steinfeldfriedhof

Hauptbahnhof 

Zollgasse

Lastenstraße

Kalvariengürtel

Viktor-Franz-Straße

Josef-Pock-Straße

HTL-Bulme

Exerzierplatzstraße

Shopping-Nord

Weinzödlbrücke

Am Andritzbach

Wasserwerkgasse

Am Arlandgrund

Gleispachgasse

Papierfabrikgasse

Andritz

Stukitzbad

Eichenhaingasse

Viktor Zack Weg

Ziegelstraße

MONTAG-FREITAG
Monday - Friday

SAMSTAG
Saturday Sunday and holiday

UHR
hour

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

58

12 32 52

12 22 32 46

02 17 32 47

02 17 30 45

00 15 30 45

00 15 30 45

00 15 30 45

00 15 30 45

00 15 32 47

02 17 32 47

02 17 32 47

02 17 32 47

02 17 32 47

00 15 30 45

00 15 30 45

00 15

12 32 52

12 32 44 59

14 29 44 59

14 29 44 59

15 30 45

00 15 30 45

00 15 30 45

00 15 30 45

00 15 30 45

00 15 30 45

00 15 30 45

00 15 30 45

00 15 30 46

01 16 28 43 a 58 a

a  =nur bis Andritz| only as far as Andritz


